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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 02-08-2024

DATE
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01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
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01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
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01-08-24
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01-08-24
01-08-24
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01-08-24
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01-08-24
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01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
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01-08-24
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01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01-08-24
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024

TOKEN NO.
1357258
1358738
1350118
1358698
1357958
1353398
1350808
1356818
1355758
1356128
1352928
1357688
1352888
1358468
1355868
1350548
1353328
1358638
1255538
1358058

1357778
1355638
1358958
1359098
1359258
1359198
1350308
1352108
1349448
1359038
1352238
1352558
1351908
1349098
1352578
1354018
1356608
1359058
1350588
1352038
1352818
1358668
1352008
1354068
1358458
1353298
1359158
1352678
1349678
1358298
1359178
1354248
1349398
1354328
1351488
1354648
1351948
1358628
1358008

1351468
1359078
1353728
1355418
1358858
1351998
1350558
1357288
1353168
1356678
1354768
1341487
1345307
1344527
1341247
1346007
1341637
1346267
1345617
1347067
1344907
1347167
1342537
1353348
1351018
1352608
1342907
1339937
1344837
1345477
1346357
1341197
1347397
1339277
1347357
1342947
1355478
1352418
1342467
1357098
1341717
1342317
1347807
1357108
1355678
1342437
1348978
1339927
1358528
1351668
1349838
1352278
1357218
1349498
1353788
1352338
1353128
1350248
1356658
1347677
1347867
1356948
1358328

ADVOCATE NAME
BALBEER SINGH
FAKHRUZZAMAN

YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA
SANJAI SRIVASTAVA
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
ANSAR AHMAD

ANAND PRAKASH PAUL
KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR
HARISH CHANDRA

VIPIN CHANDRA LAL
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR

SHRI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

ARVIND AGARWAL

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
RAJ KISHORE DUBEY

RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY
SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
SUDEEP DWIVEDI
SADHU SHARAN

ONKAR NATH

SHEEBA RIZVI

ARUN YADAV

MOHD. AYUB

UPENDRA UPADHYAY
AJKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
SUSHIL DUBEY

DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAM CHANDRA

ASHISH GOYAL

GEETAM SINGH
AMRENDRA NATH RAI
JANARDAN YADAV
SANJEEV KUMAR RAI
PUNITA PANDEY

ASHISH PANDEY
PRASHANT DWIVEDI
KALP NATH RAI

SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA
AJAY DUBEY

VISHNU KANT TIWARI
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
KRIPA SHANKER YADAV
VED MANI SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
TARUN JHA

RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM
SUHEL AHMAD

YASH SINGHAL

SYED KHAYYAM HAIDER
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH

G.S. CHAUHAN

SHYAM SURAT SHUKLA
LAVKUSH DIXIT

DHIRAJ KUMAR PANDEY
ABHISHEK MAYANK

REENA PAL

SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
RAGHUVANSH CHHANDRA
BADRI MANI TRIPATHI
ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH......
BHUPENDRA SINGH (RECEIVED)
QAISAR KAMAL ANSARI
VEENA RANI SALUJA (IN PERSON)
RAGHUVANSH CHANDRA
SHASHI SHEKHAR MISHRA
REEMA PANDEY

SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
AUSHIM LUTHRA

SITA RAM YADAV

ARVIND

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
ROHAN GUPTA

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

RAM CHANDRA TRIPATHI
OMKAR NATH RAI

AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJU KANAUJIA

MOHD IFTEKHAR

SANTOSH MANI SHUKLA
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
PRAVIN KUMAR MISHRA
PRADEEP YADAV

MOHD WASI

MASHALUDDIN SHAH
KRISHNA KANT MISHRA.
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY (RECEIVED)
FIROZ AHMAD KHAN
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM JEE SAXENA

KRISHNA KANT YADAV
UMESH SINGH

MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
ANURAG DUBEY

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
KAMLESH SHARMA

ARYAN SRIVASTAVA

RAVI SAHU

ANAND PATI TIWARI
SANTOSH TRIPATHI

AJIT KUMAR PATHAK

VIVEK KUMAR

RAGHUVANSH CHANDRA
BHAJU RAM PRASAD SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
FATMA KHATOON
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
RAHUL SINGH DAHIYA
SALMAN AHMAD

ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY.
SANDEEP TRIPATHI(RECEIVED)
VISHNU KANT TIWARI
PIYUSH PATEL

Page 1



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

71
35
44

36
15
180

173
50
29
150
107
14
109
19
92
38
182
164
128
20
110
146
34
116
159
141
177
195
177
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51
a4
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16
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01/08/2024
01/08/2024
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1352498
1350628
1358778
1349008
1350698
1351968
1357838
1350978
1357808
1351538
1355118
1359118
1353358
1351558
1354188
1352288
1354478
1356748
1358848
1358078
1355988
1349528
1354608
1357208
1350188
1355408
1358918
1358988
1358188
1359188
1357478
1357268
1352808
1355238
1358678
1351358
1352428
1351308
1354048
1358798
1358648
1351148
1355068
1357228
1359478
1357898
1356048
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1349428
1350688
1352208
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1363888
1362648
1351328
1352548
1355248
1359368
1356188
1351088
1358758
1359688
1360778
1353578
1352868
1358408
1348898
1352348
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AWADHESH PRASAD PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
DHEERA)J KUMAR TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SHARADA PRASAD MISHRA
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
BHARAT BHUSHAN DUBEY (RECEIVED)
BAIRISTER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR KANNAUJIYA
VEER SINGH
PRAMOD PATHAK
ANUP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAHUL SINGH TOMAR.
RAVINDRA SHARMA (RECEIVED)
RASHID ALI
ADIL JAMAL
SHOBHIT PATHAK
AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
RAJESH CHANDRA GUPTA
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
JAI SHANKER PANDEY
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
LALOO YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK
KAILASH SINGH YADAV
INDRA SEN SINGH VATSA
JANARDHAN YADAV
PANKA] TRIPATHI
MOHD NADEEM
JAY PRAKASH YADAV
ARUN KUMAR TIWARI
MOHD ABID ALI
ANISH KUMAR SINGH
SANDHYA SINGH
GAURAV TRIPATHI
A.C SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY BAHADUR SHIVHARE
BHISHM PAL SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY.
SHAURYA SHARMA (RECEIVED)
TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA (RECEIVED)
AJAY SENGAR
PREM BABU VERMA
DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL
DEEPESH KUMAR OJHA
PREM PRAKASH
ARAVIND KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHOBHIT SAXENA
SHIVA KANT DUBEY
DHEERA)J KUMAR DWIVEDI
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
ANIL KUMAR SINGH
ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARUN KUMAR SONI
RAVI PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR VERMA
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
ABHISHEK MAYANK
SUDARSHAN SINGH
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
AJEET DIXIT
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
PARITOSH SHUKLA
SANJAI KUMAR PANDEY
VIVEK SINGH
ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
GORAKH YADAV
MASOOM ALAM
SHAHROZE KHAN.
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